OTTAVIO’S KIDS CLUB

AVAILABLE FOR OUR GUESTS 10 YEARS OF AGE AND YOUNGER

INCLUDES 1 BEVERAGE: JUICE, MILK, SHIRLY TEMPLE, OR ROY ROGERS

Ravioli

$9

choice of beef or cheese with meat or marinara sauce

Spaghettini

choice of meat or marinara sauce
add meatball or sausage $1.00

Penne Alfredo

creamy parmesan sauce
add chicken $4.00

Kid’s Pizza
cheese pizza
additional toppings $1.00

Crilled Chicken Breast

served with a side of BBQ sauce

Two Chicken Fingers

2 pieces with fries
4 pieces with fries  $10.00

Mini Meatball Sandwich

with fries

Mozzerella Sticks (6)

marinara sauce

$9

$9

$10

$8

$9

$8

Sides
Garden Salad

Seasonal Vegetables

Minestrone Soup

$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

Dessert
Cup of Ice Cream  $4.00



